

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/11			<p data-bbox="708 479 959 504"><u>WPMS No.1237 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="708 506 1297 546"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="708 548 1501 633">Mr. Tarun Kumar and Mr. Rohit Arya, Advocates for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="708 636 1501 721">Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="708 723 1501 808">List on 16.05.2025, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 853 1501 938" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 06.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="708 931 767 956">Sanjay</p>