

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><b>WPMS No.1237 of 2025</b>  M/S The Tiger Camp .....Petitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Versus</p> <p>Office of Banking Ombudsman &amp; another  .....Respondents</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b>  Mr. Saurabh Kushawaha, learned counsel for the petitioner (appeared through V.C.).</p> <p>2. It is informed by learned counsel for the petitioner that the Advocate appearing for respondent no.2-Bank of Baroda has been elevated to the Bench, therefore, fresh notices are required to be issued.</p> <p>3. Issue fresh notice to the respondent nos.1 &amp; 2, returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>4. Steps to be taken within one week.</p> <p>5. List on 21.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b>  23.03.2026</p> <p>AK</p>